Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano Middle - Finale A - WRE

Data creazione: 2026/03/05 13:51:08

Data: 26/04/2009

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

MOCELLINI Simone
BACCEGA Samuele
DALLACOSTA Giovanni
DALLERA Pietro

OSTI Piero

ZENI Stefano

SVALDI Francesco
DEMATTE Simone
FRANZ Francesco
MENGARDA Renzo
CORRADINI Francesco
CASAGRANDE Christian
BETTEGA Damiano
VIDALE Simone
ZAPPAVIGNA Andrea

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

TAMARRI Emilio
FRAMBA Simon
ANUCHKIN Mikhail
TAMAI Marco
ZAGONEL Giacomo
BETTEGA Ivano
CURZIO Samuele
LIVA Nicolo
BETTEGA Fabiano
GATTI Francesco
TODESCHINI Maurizio
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
SLANZI Giordano
BONAZZI Marco
PEGORER Giulio
DE NONI Enrico
TONA Edoardo
OLENIK Giulio
STEFANOLLI Paolo
DAVES Fabio
SCALET Riccardo
MENEGHEL Francesco
MANZONI Thomas
ORLER Andrea

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:26
00:21:08
00:24:55
00:27:43
00:28:08
00:29:29
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:31:02
00:31:32
00:31:48
00:33:35
00:35:43
00:35:50
00:41:28

Tempo
00:26:20
00:27:00

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:06

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:29:41
00:31:05
00:32:14
00:32:49
00:33:42
00:35:32
00:37:48
00:39:40
00:40:25
00:41:37
00:41:47
00:41:50
00:44:03
00:45:23
00:45:36
00:46:00
00:47:00
00:47:33
00:49:39
00:50:04
00:52:00



25 D'ERRICO Loris Gioele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:53:24

26 TONOLO Francesco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:54:34
27 BETTEGA David A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:55:06
28 GOBBER Rupert U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:59:00
29 CANELLA Samuele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:01:53
30 TARABOCCHIA Marino GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:16:43
NP BACCEGA Riccardo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:34:55
2 GENUZIO Marco FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:38:47
3 SCALET Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:54
4 DE AGNOI Cristiano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:40:24
5 BAGGIO Michael ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:41:54
6 MANZONI Nicola A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:42:22
7 ZANON Claudio G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:43:18
8 MARSONER Fabio TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:16
9 CRIPPA Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:44:41

10 BIGNAMI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:44:51
11 ROSSI Giulio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:45:10
12 BENINI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:45:15
13 SBRIZZI Michael FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:22
14 SBRIZZI Nicholas FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:49:28
15 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:51:25
16 DAPRA Federico G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:51:26
17 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:51:35
18 FURLANI Andrea A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:53:15
19 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:55:47
20 VENEZIAN Federico A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:56:10
21 NISI Giacomo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:56:35
22 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:03:58
23 MARCATI Niccolo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:04:09
Rl GUIZZARDI Marco A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 11:34:00

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:32
2 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:58
3 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:37:54
4 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:38:22
5 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:39:26
6 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:40:50
7 BACCEGA Antonio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:41:49
8 DISSETTE Paolo A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:44:03
9 GIOVANNINI Marco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:44:13

10 STEFANI Dario A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:16
11 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:45:42

=
N

PILAT Carlo G.S. FORESTALE 00:47:00
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14
15
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19
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26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
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38
39
NP

PAOLI Giorgio
RAMPADO Giuliano
ZARFATI Stefano
VALENTE Francesco
BETTIN Renato
ARDUINI Corrado
SOELVA Helmuth
CAVARA Andrea
MADELLA Remo
DANIELI Daniele
BIELLA Roberto
GALLETTI Stefano
LAZZERI Massimo
GRILLI Alberto
ORLER Franco
MANZONI Alessandro
PRUSS Andrey
QUAIATTO Arrigo
ISMA Enrico
CAVARA Massimiliano
SEBASTIANI Luigi
ALBARELLO Alberto
VIDALE Ennio
GALIMBERTI Oscar
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
DAL BELLO Mirco
SARTORI Massimo
LOSS Antonio

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

BALBONI Massimo
ACCORRONI Massimo
TONOLO Silvano
ZONATO Stefano
ZANELLA Luigino
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ORLER Patrizio
CAVAZZANI Augusto
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CURZIO Leonardo
BERNABE Renzo
ERCOLANI Vittorio
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
BAZAN Francesco
NANNI Luciano

ZENI Adriano
BATTISTONI Luca
PARIS Ezio

LESO Valerio
SIMONCELLI Paolo

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

DUCA D'AOSTA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. FORESTALE

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:47:19
00:49:03
00:50:06
00:50:42
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:35
00:52:44
00:53:16
00:54:08
00:54:59
00:57:23
00:58:52
01:01:16
01:01:21
01:01:43
01:01:58
01:02:42
01:06:19
01:06:46
01:06:51
01:06:55
01:08:41
01:09:24
01:09:40
01:13:08
01:27:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:36
00:36:38
00:38:19
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:39
00:41:46
00:42:34
00:42:34
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:45:59
00:47:20
00:47:59
00:48:25
00:48:34
00:49:27
00:51:04
00:51:17
00:52:16



21 ZINI Flavio FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 00:52:40

22 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:53:21
23 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:33
24 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:53:55
25 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:54:27
26 FONTANARI Mauro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:54:29
27 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:55:53
28 PERARO Walter ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:56:28
29 BISOFFI Stefano C.U.S. TORINO 00:57:20
30 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:57:54
31 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:58:05
32 CASATTA Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:58:26
33 LANINI Bruno CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:58:56
34 DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:59:44
35 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:00:19
36 BALDASSAR Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 01:02:24
37 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:03:39
38 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 01:06:50
39 SYLVESTER Mark GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:07:17
PM TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:43:59
Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MAMLEEV Mikhail SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:38:41
2 SCHGAGULER Klaus GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:39:34
3 TENANI Alessio G.S. FORESTALE 00:42:48
4 SEPPI Marco C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:43:42
5 CORONA Emiliano CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 00:44:02
6 SIMION Giancarlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:05
7 SALVIONI Gianluca IKP 00:45:30
8 PAGLIARI Daniele G.S. FORESTALE 00:45:45
9 SEIDENARI Giacomo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:45:54
10 DALLAVALLE Luca G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:46:10
11 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:46:47
12 GIOVANELLI Nicola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:47:29
13 CARAGLIO Michele C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:47:43
14 RASS Jonas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:47:45
15 BRUNO Andrea C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:47:53
16 BENINI Jacopo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:47:57
17 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:32
18 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:34
19 CRISTELLON Carlo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:51:13
20 MUKHIDINOV Serhiy FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:51:40
21 CRISTELLON Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:51:44
22 CRIPPA Vincenzo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:52:05
23 WIDMANN Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:52:41
24 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:52:59
25 SERINI Antonio A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:53:11
26 RUSCONI Davide A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:53:18
27 AUSERMILLER Michele G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:54:05
28 ORLER Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:28



29
30
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RI
RI

NEUHAUSER Ingemar
BEZZI Giuseppe
VIVIAN Lorenzo
GRASSI Simone
GAIO Aaron
BARAUSSE Alberto
DORIGATI Paolo
ORLER Alessandro
SANDRI Eddy
BETTEGA Gabriele
GRASSI Paolo Mario

Categoria: W12

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

RI

Nome

VARPONI Irene
POMPELE Francesca
MARCHI Agata
CERESA Erica
CASAGRANDE Anna
TONOLO Annachiara
GIOVANELLI Anna
PISONI Margherita
LORENZIN Jessica

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome
PAPANDREA Liliana
FRANZ Giada
FORNASIER Marta
MEZJA Flavia

LIU Linda

NOGARA Marta
BORTOLOTTI Arianna
BENIGNI Anna
MONTECCHIO Chiara
GRISONI Paola
CANOVA Nicole
PRUSS Polina
MENEGHEL Laura
ZAGONEL Viola
CAGLIO Anna
BORTOLOTTI Alice
CASEROTTI Camilla
SCAPIN Marta
GATTI Chiara
BAGGIO Denise
SEBASTIANI Gaia
CAGLIO Chiara
MOSER Silvia

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

00:54:38
00:55:23
00:56:03
00:56:26
00:56:40
00:58:23
00:59:11
01:00:23
01:01:29
00:40:17
12:04:00

Tempo
00:23:05
00:26:59
00:30:26
00:34:37
00:35:12
00:39:00
01:01:13
11:13:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:08
00:30:43
00:31:22
00:34:12
00:36:12
00:37:43
00:38:28
00:39:03
00:39:14
00:39:45
00:40:23
00:40:45
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:42:18
00:42:22
00:43:06
00:44:29
00:45:31
00:47:59
00:49:17
00:57:30
01:02:31



24
25

ZENI SARA
TORRI Luna

Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Carlotta
TORGGLER Jutta
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia
GRISONI Valeria
ZANETEL Claudia
IAGHER Elena
RONDA Michela
Weiss Stephanie

BEZ Cristina

PRUSS Maria
MARZOLINI Michela
ZANELLA Irene
KARBON Gerlinde
COMELLINI Anthea
GAIGHER Pamela
BRANDI Andreina

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
BASSANI Paola

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
VANZO Cristina
RAGONA Federica
SEDRAN Anna
RAMPADO Elena
ZOTTA Carla

PUTZU Daniela
ZAMBIASI Clizia
NONES Rita
SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana
KUZMIN Anka

GRABAR Cristina
KAILBAUER Eva
MARCANTONI Antonella
LEONARDELLI Angela
VALER Antonella
TUROLLA Cristina
MARGIORE Elena
MANTEGA Silvia
TALAMONA Rosella
PACHER Mirta
GOTTARDINI Elena

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

01:04:30
01:09:59

Tempo
00:30:12
00:31:30
00:32:46
00:33:13
00:35:02
00:36:43
00:37:50
00:39:47
00:41:35
00:42:17
00:42:43
00:43:28
00:43:40
00:45:34
00:53:21
00:55:01
00:57:55

Tempo
00:35:22
00:36:08
00:37:17
00:39:25
00:39:47
00:41:55
00:42:00
00:42:57
00:43:13
00:43:55
00:45:01
00:45:22
00:46:01
00:47:19
00:47:32
00:48:24
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:49:53
00:52:16
00:52:51
00:53:01
00:55:09
00:55:39



25 MANFRIN Ester A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO 00:58:42

26 PIATTI Laura A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:58:58
27 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L. 00:59:10
28 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:59:31
29 CREPAZ Sabina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:04:31
30 FOFFANO Fabiola A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:04:53
31 PATERNOLLI Anna PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:15:05
32 RUINI Cristina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:20:18
33 COLE Joanna UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L. 01:23:17

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 HECHICH Marirosa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:28:11
2 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:31:56
3 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L. 00:32:13
4 BREARLEY Anne GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:32:17
5 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:18
6 LIVERANI Maria Elena C.U.S. TORINO 00:36:42
7 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:44
8 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:37:53
9 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:37:58

10 ZOTTA Ilvana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:02
11 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:06
12 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:45
13 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:40:42
14 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:58
15 BELTRAMO Marina A.S.D. GSPORT 00:41:56
16 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:44:28
17 MASOCCO Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:46:01
17 FATTORI MARIA Cristina A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:46:01
19 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:50:31
20 ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:50:38
21 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:52:42
22 BAZZACO Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:55:32
NP ANESIN Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:00:00
Rl RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 11:53:00

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:39:39
2 GUIZZARDI Michela C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:39:43
3 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:29
4 SBARAGLIA Maria Novella A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:43:21
5 TROI Verena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:32
6 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:51:44
7 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:52:26
8 BRANDI Adrienne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:52:46
9 DI FURIA Sara C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:53:08

=
o

MAGGIONI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:15



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
NP

CHIANDETTI Anna
ORLER Jessica
PELIZZOLA Francesca
BERTOLDI Claudia
SERGENTI Chiara
SOMENZI Corinne
DAL BELLO Alice
SAMBI Sara
CORONA Martina
POETE Daniela
CARLUCCIO Laura
TORGGLER Heike

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

00:54:40
00:55:31
00:56:17
00:57:02
00:57:16
00:57:45
00:59:23
01:00:29
01:02:26
01:04:19
01:17:54
00:00:00



